Match Galicia vs Castilla-Ledn

Capitan:

Damas

Seniors

Mid Amateur

C.G. Ledn, 24 y 25 de septiembre de 2022

EQUIPO GALLEGO

Rafael Leyes Vence

Beatriz Corbacho Esteban
Dolores Maceira Taibo

Sara Comesaina Xesteira

M? Jesus Rodriguez Iglesias

Manuel Carballal Pose
Alvaro Balsa Estébanez
Rafael Leyes Vence

José Maria Fernandez Alonso
Manuel Castro Hermida
Gustavo A. Bovio Storino

Clemente Lastres de Paz
Ignacio Pumar Canario
Javier Chaver Saiz
Javier Bootello Barragan
Luis Baldé Macia

Jorge Torres Yaiez

A Coruia, 9 de septiembre de 2022

Licencia

GC03022895
GC02264646
GC05386635
GC04205542

GC03014972
GC53433019
GC51034387
GC51043732
GC03314107
GC53937789

GC02051064
GC05405215
GC02167650
GC00238527
GC02029495
GC53414124

&

Handicap
41
6,5
9,8
10,3

1,0
2,6
3,6
5,5
7,5
7,9

1,5
1,8
3,4
3,5
4,2
5,3



